
TEE 

TIME
NAME INT

TEE 

TIME
NAME INT

TEE 

TIME
NAME INT

11              

8:45

18          

9:48

5       

7:51

12            

8;54

6          

8:00

13              

9:03

7       

8:09

14              

6:12

SCHEDULE CHANGES: CHUCK AIELLO - 917-379-7482 / TOM GIUDKICE = 917-846-2216                                          

CALL BEFORE 6:00 PM MONDAY

1       

7:15

8            

8:18

15       

9:21

2     

7:24

9            

8:27

16        

9:30

3      

7:33

10              

8:36

17      

9:39

4      

7:42

TEE TIME

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2026

"Golf is a game in which the ball lies poorly abd the players well."

NOTICE!


