TEE TIME

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2026

"Golf is a game in which the ball lies poorly abd the players well."



SCHEDULE CHANGES: CHUCK AIELLO - 917-379-7482 / TOM GIUDKICE = 917-846-2216 CALL BEFORE 6:00 PM MONDAY

TEE TIME	NAME	INT	TEE TIME	NAME	INT	TEE TIME	NAME	INT	
1 7:15			8 8:18			15 9:21			
2 7:24			9 8:27			16 9:30			
3 7:33			10 8:36			17 9:39			
4 7:42			11 8:45			18 9:48			
5 7:51			12 8;54				NOTICE!		
6 8:00			13 9:03						
7 8:09			14 6:12						